CIRCUIT
P.C.B.LAYOUT
4
1
Ag  PLATED
FINISHINGQTY.
4
5
3
2
1
NO. MATERIAL
SILICONE RUBBER
H65（C2680）TERMINAL
CONTACT
BUTTON
PART  NAME
1
 BLACKPA
WHITE
BASE
2
D X.Zhang
STAINLESS STEEL METAL
NOTES:
1.RATING: 12VDC 50mA.
2.CONTACT RESISTANCE: 100m  Max.(Initial)
3.INSULATION RESISTANCE: 100M  (at 500VDC)
4.DIELECTRIC STRENGTH: 250VAC(50/60Hz) FOR 1MINUTE.
5.OPERATING LIFE:1,000,000 CYCLES MIN.
7.OPERATION FORCE:700±150gf.
8.TRAVEL：0.7±0.3mm.
9.OPERATING TEMPERATURE: -20°C to 70°C.
TOLERANCE
D X.Zhang   2015.09.07
FINISH
MODEL
MATL
REV DESCRIPTION DRW DATE
A/0 2015-09-07
UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED
X.XX
X.X ±1°
REV.
UNIT mm
SCALE 3:1
SHEET 1 OF 1SIZE A4
TITLEDRAWN DATE
CHK'D DATE
APPV'D            DATEA/0
ABIDE  BY  ROHS
TACT  SWITCH
±0.15
±0.25
FIRST  ISSUE
2
1
3
4
5
COVER PA  BLACK1
XH.Ou    2015.09.07
SL.Yang      2015.09.07
CTR-12-T-4-MS(2)